Exhaust Silencers
Pneumatic
Pneumatic 4.2
Exhaust silencers
P6M-PA... 9090... 9721... PZC P6M-MA 48021000
Porous               Sintered bronze Heavy duty Self Cleaning
polythene Male Female all metal
Adjustable restrictor

Operating and additional information
500 Plastic Series
Port Ø Weight Order code
thread A B C g
M5 23 6,5 4 0,01 P6M-PAC5
G1/8 29 14 6 0,02 P6M-PAB1
G1/4 34 17 6 0,04 P6M-PAB2
G3/8 60 25 9 0,06 P6M-PAB3
G1/2 64 25 11 0,10 P6M-PAB4
G3/4 140 38 14 0,50 P6M-PAB5
G1 160 48 20 0,62 P6M-PAB6
Push-in Series
Symbol
Symbol Port Height on Weight Order code
mm Push-in g
4 20,0 0,040 PZC-X14
6 35,5 0,025 PZC-S1006
8 34,0 0,030 PZC-S1008
B
C
A
Pneumatic 4.5
Exhaust silencers
Port Ø Weight Order code
Female A B C g
G3/8 83 37 - 0,124 P6M-MA13
G1/2 105 51 - 0,362 P6M-MA14
G3/4 143 73 - 0,670 P6M-MA16
G1 143 73 - 0.666 P6M-MA18
Heavy Duty Series
Sintered bronze Series
Port A/F Weight Order code
thread A B C g

G1/2 102 185 252 202
G3/4 102 185 252 202
Port Type of Weight Order code
size Reclassifier kg
None Collectair 1,076 P6R-CA00N
None Replacement filter cartidge 0,122 P6R-CK00E
Collectair Series, basic modules
Weight Order code
C C1 C2 kg
91 116 117 1,200 P6R-CB12B*
91 116 117 1,200 P6R-CB13B*
91 116 117 1,200 P6R-CB14B*
91 116 117 1,200 P6R-CB16B*
The Collectair enables the collection of all the exhaust lines in a
system to be routed through a filter element which efficiently
removes solid particles and oil vapours. It also silences the
exhausting air to approximately 25 dBa. A special gauge

Pneumatic 4.9
Exhaust silencers
No Weight Order code
ports kg
5 0,270 M3516-5
7 0,432 M3516-7
9 0,574 M3516-9
11 0,722 M3516-11
13 0,870 M3516-13
Wall mounting kit 0,040 3516-W
Manifold for Metal Repairable version
The manifole is available for G3/4 sizes only.
For other sizes consult Technical Sales Dep't.